
    

 
Congressional Staffers 

Updated 06/01/2022 

NAME POC Title E-mail Phone 

Senator Todd Young (R)  Beth Nelson Health Policy 
Director 

Beth_Nelson@young.sen
ate.gov  

202- 224-
5623  

Lindsay 
McDonough 

Scheduling Lindsay_McDonough@yo
ung.senate.gov 

202- 224-
5623      

Senator Mike Braun (R) Reily Inman Health Policy Staffer Reily_Inman@braun.sena
te.gov 

 

 
Jessica 
Wedgewood 

Director of 
Scheduling 

Jessica_Wedgewood@br
aun.senate.gov 

202- 224-
4814  

Katie 
Fitzpatrick 

Deputy Scheduler Katie_fitzpatrick@braun.s
enate.gov 

202-941-
8613  

Jason Johnson State Director Jason_Johnson@braun.se
nate.gov 

317-822-
8254  

Audrey 
Arbogast 

Legislative Assistant audrey_arbogast@braun.
senate.gov 

 

     

Rep. Frank Mrvan (D) – 
Dist. 1 

Kevin Spicer Chief of Staff Kevin.Spicer@mail.house.
gov 

(202) 225-
2461  

Brett Bierman Outreach 
Coordinator 

Brett.Bierman@mail.hous
e.gov 

 

     

Rep. Jackie Walorski (R) – 
Dist. 2 

Martin Schultz Legislative Director Martin.Schultz@mail.hou
se.gov 

202-225-
3915  

Julie Macmann Scheduling Julie.Macmann@mail.hou
se.gov 

202-225-
3915      

Rep. Jim Banks (R) – Dist. 
3 

Tanner Spencer Senior Legislative 
Assistant 

Tanner.Spencer@mail.ho
use.gov 

202-225-
4436  

Garrett Serstad Scheduling garrett.serstad@mail.hou
se.gov 

202-225-
4436  

Taylor Tougaw Legislative Assistant taylor.tougaw@mail.hous
e.gov 

 

     

Rep. James Baird (R) – 
Dist. 4 

Quincy 
Cunningham  

District Chief of Staff alyssa.jennings@mail.hou
se.gov 

202-225-
5037  

Alyssa 
Jennings 

Scheduling alyssa.jennings@mail.hou
se.gov 

202-225-
5037  

Robert Rische Legislative Assistant robert.rische@mail.house
.gov 

 

     

Rep. Victoria Spartz (R) – 
Dist. 5 

Gabriela 
Rodriguez 
(Gabby) 

Legislative Assistant Gabriela.rodriguez@mail.
house.gov 

202-225-
2276 
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Mairel Bailey Scheduling Mariel.Bailey@mail.house

.gov 

202-225-
2276      

Rep. Greg Pence (R) – 
Dist. 6 

Andrew 
Furman 

Health Legislative 
Assistant 

Andrew.Furman@mail.ho
use.gov 

202-225-
3021  

Leon Striker Legislative Assistant Leon.Striker@mail.house.
gov 

 

 
Mallory Cogar Scheduling mallory.cogar@mail.hous

e.gov 

 

     

Rep. Andre Carson (D) – 
Dist. 7 

Diala Qasem Health Legislative 
Assistant 

Diala.Qasem@mail.house.
gov 

202-225-
4011  

Holly Woytcke Executive Assistant- 
DC 

holly.woytcke@mail.hous
e.gov 

202-225-
4011  

Saman 
Moshref 

Executive Assistant-
Indy 

Saman.Moshref@mail.ho
use.gov 

 

     

Rep. Larry Bucshon (R) – 
Dist. 8 

Dylan Moore Legislative Director Dylan.Moore@mail.house
.gov 

202-225-
4636  

Liz Davis Scheduling liz.davis@mail.house.gov 202-225-
4636      

Rep. Trey Hollingsworth 
(R) – Dist. 9 

Jonathan (Jon) 
Van Buren 

Legislative Director UNKOWN  202-657-
8372 (cell)  

Blaine Kistler Scheduling blaine.kistler@mail.house
.gov 

202-225-
5315   

Jason Cockerill  Senior Field 
Representative  

Jason.Cockerill@mail.hou
se.gov 

812-803-
0834 (cell)  

Kristen 
Sonderegger 

Scheduling kristen.sonderegger@mai
l.house.gov  

202-225-
5315   

Maddie Michell Legislative or 
Administrative 
matters 

Maddie.Mitchell@mail.ho
use.gov 
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